

RITA FINANCE AND LEASING LIMITED

CIN: L67120DL1981PLC011741

Registered Office: D-328, Basement Floor, Defence Colony, New Delhi- 110024
E-mail: ritaholdingsltd@gmail.com; **Website:** www.ritafinance.in; Tel.: 011-45689444

Date: 15th November, 2022

To,
**The Metropolitan Stock Exchange of
India Limited,**
205(A), 2nd floor, Piramal Agastya
Corporate Park, Kamani Junction,
LBS Road, Kurla (West), Mumbai- 400070
MSEI Symbol: RFLI

The BSE Limited
Department of Corporate Relations
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai-400 001
Scrip Code: 543256

**Subject: Newspaper Publication of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter &
Half Year ended on 30th September, 2022.**

Dear Sir(s),

With reference to the captioned subject, we enclose herewith the newspaper clippings of the Standalone Un-Audited financial results pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the Quarter & Half Year ended on 30th September, 2022 published by the Company in following newspaper(s):

1. Financial Express (English Language) dated 15th November, 2022.
2. Jansatta (Hindi language) dated 15th November, 2022.

You are requested to take note of the same.

Thanking You
For Rita Finance and Leasing Limited

Shubham Joshi
(Company Secretary and Compliance Officer)
Office Address: D-328, Basement Floor,
Defence Colony, New Delhi- 110024

BHARAT EKANSH LIMITEDREGD. OFF. -PLOT No. 586, Pocket C, IFC, Ghazipur, Delhi-110096
CIN: L74899DL1985PLC020973, Ph.No. 935577335-36, Website: www.bharatekansh.com, Email: bharatekansh.ltd@gmail.com**Extract of Consolidated and Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30 September 2022**

Sl. No.	Particulars	Consolidated (Rs. in Thousands) Except EPS				Standalone (Rs. in Thousands) Except EPS			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30-Sep-22 Unaudited	30-Sep-21 Unaudited	30-Sep-22 Unaudited	31-Mar-22 Audited	30-Sep-22 Unaudited	30-Sep-22 Unaudited	30-Sep-22 Unaudited	31-Mar-22 Audited
1.	Revenue from Operation	7292.61	500.00	9083.66	2015.41	7292.61	500.00	9083.66	2015.41
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional items)	(65.98)	17.77	(421.70)	(11958.06)	(61.43)	187.69	(409.55)	292.86
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(65.98)	17.77	(421.70)	(11958.06)	(61.43)	187.69	(409.55)	292.86
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(65.98)	17.77	(421.70)	(12034.30)	(61.43)	187.69	(409.55)	216.62
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/ (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	(65.98)	17.77	(421.70)	(12034.29)	(61.43)	187.69	(409.55)	216.62
6.	Equity Share Capital	50000.21	50000.21	50000.21	50000.21	50000.21	50000.21	50000.21	50000.21
7.	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves	491455.02	503608.56	491455.02	491876.72	16567.31	16715.29	16567.31	16976.86
8.	EPS (Face Value Rs. 10/- per share) Not Annualised								
	1. Basic:	(0.01)	0.00	(0.08)	(2.41)	(0.01)	0.04	(0.08)	0.04
	2. Diluted:	(0.01)	0.00	(0.08)	(2.41)	(0.01)	0.04	(0.08)	0.04

Note:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended 30 September, 2022 of Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Reg 33 of SEBI (LODR), Reg. 2015. The Full format of the Quarter and Year ended financial results are available on the website of the Company i.e. www.bharatekanshltd.com

For Bharat Ekansh Limited
Sd/-
Vishal Kumar Srivastava
(Managing Director)

Place : New Delhi
Date : 12/10/2022

APOORVA LEASING FINANCE AND INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITEDCIN: L74899DL1983PLC016713; Ph. No: 0120-4372849 E-mail: apoorvaleasing@gmail.com; Website: www.apoorvaleasingfinance.com
Regd. Off: 13/331, Geeta Colony, Third Floor, Delhi-110031
Corp. Off: C-1/9, Sec-31, Noida, Uttar Pradesh-201301**Extract of Standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended on 30th Sep., 2022**

Amount in Lacs

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter Ended on 30.09.2022	Year to date on 30.09.2021	Quarter ended on 30.09.2021	Quarter Ended on 30.09.2022	Year to date on 30.09.2021	Year Ended on 30.09.2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total Income from Operations (net)	191.29	323.77	303.16	191.71	324.19	303.58
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	121.45	155.64	163.75	121.73	155.80	164.02
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	121.45	155.64	163.75	121.73	155.80	164.02
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	90.88	116.47	122.54	91.09	116.59	122.74
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	90.58	110.48	234.95	92.30	111.38	237.57
Paid-up equity share capital [Face value Rs. 10 per share]	1,997.49	1,997.49	1,997.49	1,997.49	1,997.49	1,997.49
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
Basic:	1.16	0.38	1.67	1.16	0.41	1.72
Diluted:	1.16	0.38	1.67	1.16	0.41	1.72

Notes:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the three months ended and year ended on 30th September, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the three months ended on 30th September, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.in and the Company's website www.apoorvaleasingfinance.com.
2 #- Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable

Apoorva Leasing Finance and Investment Company Limited
Sd/-
Atul Singh Tyagi
Managing Director
DIN: 01335008

Date: 14.11.2022
Place: Noida

RITA FINANCE AND LEASING LIMITED

CIN:L67120DL1981PLC011741

Registered office: D-328, Basement Floor, Defence Colony New Delhi- 110024, Email: ritaholdingsltd@gmail.com; Website:www.ritafinance.in; Contact No: 011-45689444

Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2022

(Rs. in Lakh)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended (Unaudited)			Half Year Ended (Unaudited)		Year ended (Audited)
		30/09/2022	30-06-2022	30-09-2021	30-09-2022	30-09-2021	
		30/09/2022	30-06-2022	30-09-2021	30-09-2022	30-09-2021	
1	Total income from operations	27.93	40.03	60.48	67.96	91.60	135.89
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	25.26	36.22	67.77	61.48	168.51	155.66
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	25.26	36.22	67.77	61.48	168.51	155.66
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	18.96	27.09	59.28	46.05	134.66	116.67
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit/(loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)	18.96	10.85	175.79	29.81	171.69	77.06
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/-)	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	475.50
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):						
	Basic (Rs.)	0.19	0.27	0.59	0.46	1.35	1.17
	Diluted (Rs.)	0.19	0.27	0.59	0.46	1.35	1.17

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
2. The Above result were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on 14th November, 2022. The Statutory Auditor of the Company have provided Limited Review Report for the same.
3. Figures of previous periods were re-grouped/re-classified wherever necessary to confirm to the periods of current periods.*
4. Indian Accounting Standards are applicable on the Company

On Behalf of the Board
For RITA FINANCE AND LEASING LIMITED
Sd/-
PAWAN KUMAR MITTAL
(DIRECTOR)

DIN: 00749265

Date: 14.11.2022
Place: New Delhi

KALYANI COMMERCIALS LIMITEDRegd. Office:- BG-223, Sanjay Gandhi Transport Nagar, GT Karnal Road, Delhi-110042, Email: kalyanicommercialslimited@gmail.com, website:www.kalyanicommercials.com
Contact No. 011-43063223, 011-47060223; CIN: L65923DL1985PLC021453**Extract of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2022**

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30/09/2022 (Un-Audited)	30/06/2022 (Un-Audited)	30/09/2021 (Un-Audited)	30/09/2022 (Un-Audited)	30/09/2021 (Un-Audited)	
1	Total Income from operations	7,838.02	5,121.44	3,928.26	12,959.46	7,530.05	22,966.45
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	97.20	62.72	110.75	159.92	137.32	269.11
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	97.20	62.72	170.88	159.92	197.45	329.25
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	71.24	46.82	128.90	118.06	145.95	248.79
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	71.24	46.82	128.90	118.06	145.95	293.56
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/-)	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	1,116.69
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):						
	Basic:	7.12	4.68	12.89	11.81	14.60	24.88
	Diluted:	7.12	4.68	12.89	11.81	14.60	24.88

Notes:
1. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015, as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued there under.
2. The Above result were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on 14th November, 2022. The Statutory Auditor of the Company have provided Limited Review Report for the same.
3. Figures of previous periods were re-grouped/re-classified wherever necessary to confirm to the periods of current periods.
4. Indian Accounting Standards are applicable on the Company.
5. 1-The Company has reported Segment wise reporting as per Accounting Standard (AS-17). The Company has reported the following Business Segments: Limited
- Automobile
- Other
6- The Company was registered u/s 45-1A of the RBI Act 1934 as an NBFC Company besides its other business activities. The company has voluntarily made application for surrendering its NBFC status to the RBI vide company letter dated 28.06.2019. Further, As per the communication held with RBI and the RBI email dated 18 December 2020, RBI directed the Company to submit certain compliance applicable on a NBFC Company thereby stating to hold the status of NBFC till the application for surrender of Certificate of Registration (COR) is accepted and taken on records of RBI. Hence, the company resolved to continue with the status of NBFC. However, since, the company is not doing any business of NBFC and continued to run its normal business activities i.e. trading in Commercial Vehicle and Petroleum dealership of BPCL, so pursuant to this the Company has prepared its financial statements as per Ind AS. The same is not affecting the business activity of the company in any manner including going concern concept.

On Behalf of the Board
For Kalyani Commercials Limited
Sd/-
Sourabh Agarwal
(Whole Time Director & CFO)

DIN: 02168346

Date: 14/11/2022
Place: New Delhi

CONTINENTAL PETROLEUMS LIMITEDRegd Office: A-2, OPP. UDOYG BHAWAN, TILAK MARG, C-SCHEME, JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302005 • CIN: L23201RJ1986PLC003704
Email: cs.competco@gmail.com; competco@gmail.com • Website: www.contol.in • Phone No: 0141-2222332**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022 (Rs. in Lacs)**

Particulars	3 Months ended				Corresponding 6 Months ended in previous year	Year ended
	3 Months ended	3 Months ended	3 Months ended	3 Months ended		
	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.06.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited		
Total income from operations (net)	2006.43	3010.94	5017.37	5757.27	11546.33	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/ or extraordinary items)	68.73	159.99	228.72	301.78	478.77	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	68.73	159.99	228.72	301.78	478.77	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	49.08	114.23	163.31	218.04	407.24	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	49.08	114.23	163.31	218.04	407.24	
Equity Share Capital (Face value per Share Rs. 5/- per Share)	278.03	278.03	278.03	278.03	278.03	
Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve						
Earnings Per Share						
Basic	0.88	2.05	2.94	4.42	7.32	
Diluted:	0.88	2.05	2.94	4.42	7.32	

Note:
1. The above Unaudited Financial Results of the company for the quarter ended September 30th, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and on its recommendation, have been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14 November, 2022.
2. The Company has only one business segment 'Oil Marketing & Distribution'
3. Figures in respect of the previous year/period have been rearranged /re-grouped wherever necessary to correspond with the figures of the current year/period
4. The Financial Result are prepared in accordance with the companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended) as prescribed under section 133 of the companies act 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015 and SEBI circular dated 5 July, 2016
5. 630000 convertible warrants have been issued to the promoters on preferential basis are not considered for calculating as approval for listing is awaited from BSE.

For CONTINENTAL PETROLEUMS LIMITED
Sd/-
Madan Lal Khandelwal (Chairman & Managing Director) DIN: 00414717

Place: Jaipur
Date: 14.11.2022

NEERAJ PAPER MARKETING LIMITED

CIN: L74899DL1995PLC066194

Regd. Office: 218-222, Agarwal Prestige Mall, PLOT NO. 2, Community Center, Along Road No. 44, Pitampura, Delhi - 110034
Board: +91 11 47527700, Fax: +91 11 47527777, E-mail: cs@neerajpaper.com; Website: www.neerajpaper.com**UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER 2022**

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	(STANDALONE)					
		30-Sep-22	30-Sep-22	30-Sep-21	30-Jun-22	30-Sep-21	31-Mar-22
		3 months (Unaudited)	6 months (Unaudited)	3 months (Unaudited)	3 months (Unaudited)	6 months (Unaudited)	12 months (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	6282.55	12715.54	2737.06	6432.99	5264.76	13504.65
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	21.30	45.86	27.49	24.56	29.98	80.65
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	21.30	45.86	79.56	24.56	82.05	132.72
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	18.36	34.31	73.24	15.95	75.63	90.00
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	18.36	34.31	73.24	15.95	75.63	89.42
6	Equity Share Capital	1100.00	1100.00	1100.00	1100.00	1100.00	1100.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in audited balance sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-	-	1555.04
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each)						
	1. Basic:	0.17	0.31	0.67	0.14	0.69	0.82
	2. Diluted:	0.17	0.31	0.67	0.14	0.69	0.82

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly & half yearly Unaudited Financial Result filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly & half yearly unaudited Financial Results are available on Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and the website of company (www.neerajpaper.com).
2. The above results were reviewed and recommended by the audit committee and taken on record by the Board of Director at its meeting held on 14.11.2022 and the Statutory Auditor have carried Limited Review of the same.

Neeraj Paper Marketing Limited
Sd/-
Deepak Goel
Whole Time Director
DIN: 00200527

Place : Delhi
Date : 14/11/2022

BCL ENTERPRISES LIMITEDRegd off: 510, 5th Floor, Arunachal Building, 19, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi-110001
CIN to L65100DL1985PLC021467, Email: bclenterprisesltd@gmail.com; Ph: 011-45689444**Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2022**

(Rs. in Lakh)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended (Unaudited)			Half Year Ended (Unaudited)		Year ended (Audited)
		30-09-2022	30-06-2022	30-09-2021	30-09-2022	30-09-2021	
		30-09-2022	30-06-2022	30-09-2021	30-09-2022	30-09-2021	
1	Total income from operations	827.61	517.93	1,991.77	1,345.54	2,778.31	3,879.60
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	12.02	(59.83)	938.28	(47.81)	1,078.72	1,136.20
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	12.02	(59.83)	938.28	(47.81)	1,078.72	1,136.20
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	12.02					

STANDARD SURFACTANTS LIMITED

Registered Office: 8/15, Arya Nagar, Kanpur-208002 (India) Tel: 0512-2531762
E-mail: headoffice@standardsurfactants.com, Website: www.standardsurfactants.com Corporate Identity Number: L24243UP1989PLC010950

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR & QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in Lacs)					
		Quarter Ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations (net)	4,216.24	4,319.71	3,256.68	8,535.95	6,581.02	12,514.49
2.	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax and exceptional items	50.19	92.87	88.67	143.06	243.06	320.33
3.	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax and after exceptional items	50.19	92.87	88.67	143.06	243.06	320.33
4.	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax	43.65	66.26	69.59	109.91	183.61	245.45
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period	43.65	66.26	69.59	109.91	183.61	243.35
6.	Paid-up equity share capital	711.26	711.26	711.26	711.26	711.26	711.26
7.	Reserves i.e. Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	1,407.80
8.	Earnings per equity share (EPS) (Face value per share Rs.10/-each)	0.61	0.93	0.98	1.55	2.58	3.42
	a) Basic (Rs. per share)	0.61	0.93	0.98	1.55	2.58	3.42
	b) Diluted (Rs. per share)	0.61	0.93	0.98	1.55	2.58	3.42

Notes: 1. These results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard (referred to as "Ind AS") 34 Interim Financial Reporting prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules as amended from time to time. The above standalone financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on November 14, 2022. The statutory auditors have carried out an review of these financial results. The figures for the quarter ended September 30, 2022 is the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published unaudited year to date figures upto the first quarter of the respective financial year, which were only reviewed and not subject to audit. 3. Figures for the previous corresponding periods have been regrouped, wherever considered necessary. 4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone quarterly financial results are available on stock exchange websites and on Company's website.

For and on behalf of the Board
Pawan Kumar Garg
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN-00250836

Place: Kanpur
Date: 14.11.2022

अभियुक्त व्यक्ति की हाजिरी की अपेक्षा करने वाली उद्घोषणा (धारा 82 Cr.P.C. देखिए)

मेरे सम्बन्ध परिवार किया गया है कि अभियुक्त दीपक, पुत्र श्री दलीप सिंह, पता: बी-387, राजीव नगर, दिल्ली, ने FIR 837/2016 U/s 341/354/354A/354D/506/509 IPC धारा बेगमपुर, दिल्ली के अधीन दण्डनीय अपराध किया है (या संदेह है कि उसने किया है) और उस पर जारी किए गए गिरफ्तारी के वारंट को यह लिख कर लौटा दिया गया है कि उक्त दीपक मिल नहीं रहा है और मुझे समाधान प्रद रूप में दर्शित कर दिया गया है कि उक्त दीपक फरार हो गया है (या उक्त वारंट की तामील से बचने के लिए अपने आपको छिपा रहा है)। इसलिए इसके द्वारा उद्घोषणा की जाती है कि FIR 837/2016 U/s 341/354/354A/354D/506/509 IPC धारा बेगमपुर, दिल्ली के उक्त अभियुक्त दीपक से अपेक्षा की जाती है कि वह इस न्यायालय के सम्बन्ध (या मेरे सम्बन्ध) उक्त परिवार का उत्तर देने के लिए दिनांक 12.12.2022 को या इससे पहले हाजिर हो।

आदेशानुसार
सुश्री सान्या दलाल
महानगर दण्डाधिकारी (महिला कोर्ट-02),
कमरा नं. 18, भूतल, उत्तर पश्चिम,
रोहिणी कोर्ट, दिल्ली
DP/2843/RD/2022

प्रपत्र-जी

अभिरुचि की अभिव्यक्ति हेतु आमंत्रण

डींगरा जार्जिन इंफ्रास्ट्रक्चर प्राइवेट लिमिटेड

एक अचल संपत्ति (आवासीय) प्रोजेक्ट का फरीदाबाद में संचालन

भारतीय विवाला और शोधन अक्षमता बोर्ड (कार्पोरेट व्यक्तियों के लिए ऋण शोध अक्षमता समाधान प्रक्रिया) विनियमावली, 2016 के विनियम 36ए (1) के अधीन

प्रासंगिक विवरण

क्र.सं.	विवरण	डींगरा जार्जिन इंफ्रास्ट्रक्चर प्राइवेट लिमिटेड
1.	कार्पोरेट वेनदार का नाम	डींगरा जार्जिन इंफ्रास्ट्रक्चर प्राइवेट लिमिटेड
2.	पंजीकृत कार्यालय का पता	पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 71, चिन्ना गुप्ता रोड, पहाड़गंज, दक्षिणी दिल्ली, नई दिल्ली-110025
3.	वेबसाइट का सूचार्ण	https://djipl.com/
4.	उस स्थान का विवरण जहां अधिकांश अपल संपत्तियां स्थित हैं	डींगरा कैंडिफोर्निया काउंटी, सेंक्टर-80, फरीदाबाद में निर्माणधीन आवासीय परियोजना
5.	मुख्य उत्पादों/सेवाओं की स्थापित क्षमता	रियल एस्टेट प्रोजेक्ट में 6 टावर्स में 687 फ्लैट हैं।
6.	मुख्य उत्पादों की मात्रा और मूल्य/पिछले वित्तीय वर्ष में बेची गई सेवाएं	कार्पोरेट वेनदार ने वित्त वर्ष 2020-2021 में कोई राजस्व बुक नहीं किया है। इसके बाद का विवरण फिलहाल उपलब्ध नहीं है।
7.	कर्मचारियों/कामगार की संख्या	कुछ नहीं
8.	दो वर्षों के अंतिम उपलब्ध वित्तीय विवरण (अनुसूची के साथ), लेनदारों की सूची, प्रक्रिया की बाढ़ की घटनाओं के लिए प्रासंगिक सिधिया सहित अधिक विवरण यहां उपलब्ध है	cirp.djipl@gmail.com पर ईमेल भेजकर प्राप्त किया जा सकता है
9.	सहितता की धारा 25(2)(ए) के तहत समाधान आवेदकों के लिए पात्रता यहां उपलब्ध है	cirp.djipl@gmail.com पर ईमेल भेजकर प्राप्त किया जा सकता है
10.	अभिरुचि की अभिव्यक्ति की प्राप्ति हेतु अंतिम तिथि	30 नवंबर 2022
11.	समाधान समाधान आवेदकों की अंतिम सूची जारी करने की तिथि	10 दिसंबर 2022
12.	अंतरिम सूची के बारे में आपलिया प्रस्तुत करने हेतु अंतिम तिथि	15 दिसंबर 2022
13.	ईओआई जमा करने के लिए संसाधित ईमेल आईडी	cirp.djipl@gmail.com

गीतम सिंघल
समाधान प्रोफेशनल, डींगरा जार्जिन इंफ्रास्ट्रक्चर प्राइवेट लिमिटेड के मामले में
पंजीकरण सं.: IBB/PA-001/PP-PO1437/2018-2019/12240

एफएए वधता : 23.02.2023 तक
पता: सी-35, घाउंड पल्लो, विवेक विहार, फेज-1, नई दिल्ली-110095

तिथि : 14.11.2022
स्थान : नई दिल्ली

एन के टेक्सटाइल इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यालय: ओमेश स्वयं, प्लॉट नंबर 14, 5वीं मंजिल, जसोला जिला केंद्र, जसोला, नई दिल्ली-110025
सीआईएन: L17299DL1983PLC163230, दूरभाष: +91 11 6119313
ईमेल आईडी: n.ktextiles123@gmail.com, वेबसाइट: www.nktil.com

30 सितंबर, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के लिए स्टैंडअलोन अनेकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश

(लाख रुपये में)

विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही					
	30.09.2022 (अनेकेक्षित)	30.06.2022 (अनेकेक्षित)	30.09.2021 (अनेकेक्षित)	30.09.2022 (अनेकेक्षित)	30.09.2021 (अनेकेक्षित)	31.03.2022 (लेखापरीक्षण)
1. प्रचालन से कुल आय	1.21	1.18	1.21	2.39	2.42	3.73
2. अक्षय हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (कर, अक्षय/अक्षय असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	(0.15)	0.06	(0.49)	(0.09)	(1.04)	(2.73)
3. अक्षय हेतु कर पूर्व निवल लाभ/(हानि) (अक्षय/अक्षय असाधारण मदों के परभाव)	(0.15)	0.06	(0.45)	(0.09)	(1.00)	(2.73)
4. अक्षय हेतु कर परभाव निवल लाभ/(हानि) (अक्षय/अक्षय असाधारण मदों के परभाव)	(0.13)	0.04	(0.45)	(0.09)	0.03	(2.69)
5. अक्षय हेतु कुल व्यापक आय [लाभ (कर परभाव) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर परभाव) से मिलकर]	(0.13)	0.65	(0.49)	0.52	(0.30)	1,316.43
6. प्रदत्त इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (रु. 10 प्रति शेयर अक्षय मूल्य)	83.98	83.98	83.98	83.98	83.98	83.98
7. अक्षय/अक्षय (पुनर्मूल्यंकन अक्षय/अक्षय) को छोड़कर) नैसर्गिक लेखा वर्ष 2021-22 के लेखापरीक्षण तुलना में प्रदर्शित है						5,794.12
8. आय प्रति शेयर (रु.) (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक)	(क) बेसिक (ख) डायल्यूटेड	0.00 0.00	(0.05) (0.05)	(0.01) (0.01)	(0.12) (0.12)	(0.32) (0.32)

30 सितंबर, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के लिए समेकित अनेकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश

(लाख रुपये में)

विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही						
	30.09.2022 (अनेकेक्षित)	30.06.2022 (अनेकेक्षित)	30.09.2021 (अनेकेक्षित)	30.09.2022 (अनेकेक्षित)	30.09.2021 (अनेकेक्षित)	31.03.2022 (लेखापरीक्षण)	
1. प्रचालन से कुल आय	732.31	210.83	1,472.21	943.14	1,867.57	778.44	
2. अक्षय हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (कर, अक्षय/अक्षय असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	724.15	202.81	1,464.53	926.96	1,852.24	747.19	
3. अक्षय हेतु कर पूर्व निवल लाभ/(हानि) (अक्षय/अक्षय असाधारण मदों के परभाव)	873.16	367.34	1,428.50	1,240.50	1,933.50	2,268.26	
4. अक्षय हेतु कर परभाव निवल लाभ/(हानि) (अक्षय/अक्षय असाधारण मदों के परभाव)	759.43	349.05	1,228.17	1,108.48	1,701.56	2,180.42	
5. अक्षय हेतु कुल व्यापक आय [लाभ (कर परभाव) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर परभाव) से मिलकर]	768.37	358.79	1,228.17	1,127.16	1,713.58	11,074.74	
6. प्रदत्त इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (रु. 10 प्रति शेयर अक्षय मूल्य)	83.98	83.98	83.98	83.98	83.98	83.98	
7. अक्षय/अक्षय (पुनर्मूल्यंकन अक्षय/अक्षय) को छोड़कर) नैसर्गिक लेखा वर्ष 2021-22 के लेखापरीक्षण तुलना में प्रदर्शित है						45,043.04	
8. आय प्रति शेयर (रु.) (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक)	(क) बेसिक (ख) डायल्यूटेड	71.41 71.41	34.93 34.93	106.75 106.75	106.34 106.34	151.60 151.60	238.84 238.84

तिथि: 14.11.2022

स्थान: नई दिल्ली

दिनांक: 14.11.2022

ईओआई जमा करने के लिए संसाधित ईमेल आईडी: cirp.djipl@gmail.com

पता: सी-35, घाउंड पल्लो, विवेक विहार, फेज-1, नई दिल्ली-110095

एन.के. टेक्सटाइल इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड के लिए

रु. / -

संजय कुमार गुप्ता

निदेशक

डीआईएन: 00027728

रीटा फाईनेन्स एण्ड लिजिंग लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यालय: डी-328, वेसमेंट पल्लो, खिरेन्स कालोनी, नई दिल्ली - 110024
CIN:L67120DL1981PLC011741

E-mail: ritaholdingsltd@gmail.com, Website: www.ritafinance.in, Contact No: 011-45689444

30 सितंबर, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं अर्धवार्षिक के अनेकेक्षित उद्धृत वित्तीय परिणाम (रु. लाखों में)

क्र.सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही (अनेकेक्षित)		समाप्त अर्धवार्षिक (अनेकेक्षित)		समाप्त वार्षिक (अनेकेक्षित)	
		30-09-2022	30-06-2022	30-09-2021	30-09-2022	30-09-2021	31-03-2022
1.	संचालन से कुल आय	27.93	40.03	60.48	67.96	91.60	135.89
2.	अक्षय हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (कर से पहले (विशिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	25.26	36.22	67.77	61.48	168.51	155.66
3.	कर से पहले अक्षय के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विशिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	25.26	36.22	67.77	61.48	168.51	155.66
4.	कर के बाद अक्षय के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विशिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	18.96	27.09	59.28	46.05	134.66	116.67
5.	अक्षय के लिए कुल व्यापक आय (अक्षय के लिए लाभ/(हानि) शामिल (कर के बाद) एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद))	18.96	10.85	175.79	29.81	171.69	77.06
6.	युक्तता इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (सम्मूल्य रु. 10/- प्रति शेयर)	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
7.	अक्षय इक्विटी	-	-	-	-	-	475.50
8.	प्रति शेयर आय (सम्मूल्य रु. 10/- प्रति शेयर) (वार्षिक नहीं)						
	मूल:	0.19	0.27	0.59	0.46	1.35	1.17
	तवर:	0.19	0.27	0.59	0.46	1.35	1.17

टिप्पणी:

- सेबी (लिरिंग एवं अन्य प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताओं) नियम, 2015 के नियम 33के अन्तर्गत 30 सितंबर, 2022 को समाप्त उपरोक्त तिमाही एवं अर्धवार्षिक के उद्धृत वित्तीय परिणामों का विस्तारित प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों में दाखिल किया गया।
- उपरोक्त परिणामों की लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा समीक्षा की है एवं निदेशक मंडल की उनकी 14 नवंबर, 2022 को संपन्न बैठक में अनुमोदित किये गये। उसके लिए कम्पनी के सांख्यिक लेखापरीक्षकों ने साहित्य लेखा परीक्षा रिपोर्ट प्रदान की है।
- पिछली अक्षय के आकड़े वर्तमान अक्षय के आकड़े की पुष्टि के लिए जहाँ भी आवश्यक थे। पुनर्गठित/पुनः वर्गीकृत किए गये हैं।
- कम्पनी पर भारतीय लेखा मानक लागू है।

बोर्ड की ओर से
रुते रीटा फाईनेन्स एण्ड लिजिंग लिमिटेड

हस्ता/ / -

पवन कुमार मिश्र

(निर्देशक)

DIN: 00749265

तिथि: 14.11.2022

स्थान: नई दिल्ली



एमएमटीसी लिमिटेड

सीआईएन : L51909DL1963GOI004033
(भारत सरकार का एक उद्यम)
कोर -1, स्कोप कॉम्प्लेक्स, 7, इस्टीट्यूशनल एरिया, लोधी रोड, नई दिल्ली - 110 003
Email: mmtc@mmtclimited.com Website : www.mmtclimited.com

30/09/2022 को समाप्त तिमाही और अर्ध वार्षिक के लिए स्टैंडअलोन और समेकित अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों के विवरण का उद्धरण

(₹ करोड़ में, प्रति शेयर डेटा को छोड़कर)

क्रम सं.	विवरण	स्टैंडअलोन					समेकित				
		समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त अर्ध वार्षिक		समाप्त वर्ष	समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त अर्ध वार्षिक		समाप्त वर्ष
		30.09.22 (अलेखा परीक्षित)	30.09.21 (अलेखा परीक्षित)	30.09.22 (अलेखा परीक्षित)	30.09.21 (अलेखा परीक्षित)	31.03.22 (लेखा परीक्षित)	30.09.22 (अलेखा परीक्षित)	30.09.21 (अलेखा परीक्षित)	30.09.22 (अलेखा परीक्षित)	30.09.21 (अलेखा परीक्षित)	31.03.22 (लेखा परीक्षित)
1.	संचालन से कुल आय	14.09	1,390.54	261.79	5,559.35	8,393.29	545.48	2316.28	2056.82	7220.02	11796.24
2.	कर पूर्व शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (असाधारण मदों से पहले)	(24.03)	(48.52)	(150.76)	(107.94)	275.80	(23.54)	(69.14)	(155.49)	(141.75)	244.63
3.	संयुक्त उद्यम के लाभ/(हानि) का हिस्सा (कर का निवल)	-	-	-	-	-	459.11	(3.98)	468.56	(4.93)	11.65
4.	कर पूर्व शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (असाधारण मदों के बाद)	1,389.62	(185.80)	1,263.88	(267.65)	120.60	1,849.22	(210.40)	1,727.71	(306.39)	101.08
5.	कर परभाव शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (अपावाद मदों के बाद)	1,117.19	(185.80)	991.45	(267.65)	(241.93)	1,576.71	(210.69)	1,454.87	(306.87)	(262.38)
6.	कुल व्यापक आय जिसमें कर परभाव शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) और कर परभाव अन्य व्यापक आय	1,117.40	(184.45)	987.73	(264.95)	(229.06)	1,576.07	(209.00)	1,450.46	(303.72)	(247.83)
7.	दत्त इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी(शेयर का अक्षय मूल्य ₹ 1 प्रत्येक)	150.00	150.00	150.00	150.00	150.00	150.00	150.00	150.00	150.00	150.00
8.	अन्य इक्विटी (पुनर्मूल्यंकन रिजर्व को छोड़कर)			1031.13	920.37	43.40				(353.97)	(298.09)
9.	प्रति शेयर आय (₹ 1/- प्रत्येक) (वार्षिक नहीं):										
	(ए) बेसिक	7.45	(1.24)	6.61	(1.78)	(1.61)	10.51	(1.40)	9.70	(2.05)	(1.75)
	(बी) डायल्यूटेड	7.45	(1.24)	6.61	(1.78)	(1.61)	10.51	(1.40)	9.70	(2.05)	(1.75)

टिप्पणियाँ:

- उपरोक्त परिणामों की समीक्षा निदेशक मंडल की लेखा परीक्षा समिति द्वारा 30.08.2022 को आयोजित अपनी बैठक में की गई है और उसी दिन आयोजित बैठक में निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अनुमोदित किया गया है।
- कंपनी के सांख्यिक लेखा परीक्षकों ने भारतीय प्रतिभूति और विनियम बोर्ड (सूचीबद्धता दाखिल और प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएँ) विनियम, 2